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Upgrading and University Preparation 

Assessment Schedule - May through August 2014 

Please see reverse side for Pre-Assessment review and Practice websites 

 

Abbotsford 
and Mission 

604.854.4597 Call for information or book an 
appointment online: 

        www.ufv.ca/uup Chilliwack 
CEP 

604.795.2807 

Hope 604.869.9991        -
> or email 

Call to book an appointment 

michelle.vandepol@ufv.ca 

Hope campus is closed Jun 15 -Aug 15.  

Contact Chilliwack UUP for information. 
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Campus Date Time Room 

Chilliwack  Thu., May 1, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford Tue., May 20, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm G180 

Chilliwack Tue., May 27, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford Thu., May 29, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm G180 
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 Abbotsford Thu., Jun 5, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm G180 

Chilliwack Tue., Jun 10, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford Wed., Jun 18, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm G180 
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Chilliwack Mon., Jul 7, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford  Thu., Jul 10, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm G180 

Abbotsford Wed., Jul 16, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm G180 

Chilliwack Wed., Jul 30, 2014 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm A1202 CEP 
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Chilliwack Wed., Aug 6, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford Thu., Aug 14, 2014 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm G180 A245 

Chilliwack Mon., Aug 18, 2014 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm A1202 CEP 

Abbotsford Tue., Aug 19, 2014 Cancelled G180 

 Abbotsford Tue., Aug 26, 2014 9:00 am – 12:00 pm G180 

 Chilliwack Thu., Aug 28, 2014 4:00 pm – 7:00 pm A1202 CEP 

 
 
An application to ABE or ABEUP is required before signing up for an assessment unless you have a UFV student number. 


